
 

DECEMBER 2021 & EARLY JANUARY 2022 RACING SCHEDULE 
     

 
          

DATE DAY CLONMEL CORK DUNDALK ENNISCORTHY GALWAY KILKENNY LIMERICK MULLINGAR NEWBRIDGE SHELBOURNE THURLES TRALEE WATERFORD YOUGHAL 

DECEMBER 
01/12/2021 Wednesday      x         
02/12/2021 Thursday    x   x   x   x  
03/12/2021 Friday X x x  x x   x x  x   
04/12/2021 Saturday   x x  x  x x  x x x x  
05/12/2021 Sunday X       x       
06/12/2021 Monday              x 
07/12/2021 Tuesday            x   
08/12/2021 Wednesday      x        x 
09/12/2021 Thursday    x   x   x   x  
10/12/2021 Friday X x x  x x x  x x  x x  
11/12/2021 Saturday  x x  x  x x  x x x x  
12/12/2021 Sunday X       x       
13/12/2021 Monday              x 
14/12/2021 Tuesday            x   
15/12/2021 Wednesday      x        x 
16/12/2021 Thursday    x   x   x   x  
17/12/2021 Friday X x x  x x   X x  x   
18/12/2021 Saturday  x x  x  x x  x x x x  
19/12/2021 Sunday X       x       
20/12/2021 Monday              x 
21/12/2021 Tuesday  x          x   
22/12/2021 Wednesday      x  x      x 
23/12/2021 Thursday    x x  x  x x   x  
24/12/2021 Friday               
25/12/2021 Saturday               
26/12/2021 Sunday               
27/12/2021 Monday              x 
28/12/2021 Tuesday            x   
29/12/2021 Wednesday      x  x   x   x 
30/12/2021 Thursday x x  x x  x  x x   x  
31/12/2021 Friday               

JANUARY 
01/01/2022 Saturday               
02/01/2022 Sunday        x       
03/01/2022 Monday              x 
04/01/2022 Tuesday            x   
05/01/2022 Wednesday      x        x 
06/01/2022 Thursday       x      x  
07/01/2022 Friday x x x   x   x x  x   
08/01/2022 Saturday   x  x  x x  x x x x  
09/01/2022 Sunday x       x       

 


